
 
 
 

Ryde Secondary College Tours 2025 
 
 
 

Term Week Date Time 

ONE 5 Wednesday 26 February  
 
 
 
 
 

 
3.30-5.00pm 

8 Wednesday 19 March 

10 Wednesday 2 April 

TWO 5 Wednesday 28 May 

8 Wednesday 18 June 

THREE 4 Wednesday 13 August 

7 Wednesday 3 September 

FOUR 2 Wednesday 22 October 

4 Wednesday 5 November  

7 Wednesday 26 November 

 
 
  


